$\mu \nu$	521-cir 00/501017
Commissioner of Pate 07 - 12 - 20	000 S Washington, D.D. 202312 1
FORM PTO-1619A	m
(Rev. 6-99)	Palent and Trademark Office
To the Honor 1014004	If a stached original document or copy thereof.
Submission Type	2. Name of Conveying Party(ies):
X New	EIGEN, Manfred, executed on 06022000
Resubmission (Non-Recordation) Document ID #	WINKLER, Thorsten, executed on 05252000 STEPHAN, Jens, executed on 05302000
Correction of PTO Error Reel # Frame #	BIESCHKE, Jan, executed on 05252000 KETTLING, Ulrich, executed on 06022000
Corrective Document	SCHWILLE, Petra, executed on 05252000
Reel # Frame #	KOLTERMANN, Andre, executed on 05292000 DORRE, Klaus, executed on 06022000 Additional Name(s) of conveying party(s) attached? Yes X No
Name and Address of Receiving Party(ies):	4. Nature of conveyance:
Name: Evotec BioSystems, AG	X Assignment Merger
Street Address: Schnackenburgallee 114	Security Agreement Change of Name
City: Hamburg	Other:
State/Country: GERMANY Zip: D-22525	
Additional name(s) & address(es)	No Execution Date(s): see above
5. Application number(s) or patent number(s):	
If this document is being filed together with a new applicate the first execution date of the application is:	tion,
	tion,
the first execution date of the application is :	B. Patent No.(s) 09 - 581 217
the first execution date of the application is: X The filing date of the application is: 06222000 A. Patent Application No.(s) 6 Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning this matter should be mailed:	B. Patent No.(s)
the first execution date of the application is: X The filing date of the application is: 06222000 A Patent Application No.(s) 6 Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning this matter should be mailed: CUSTOMER NUMBER 00136 or	7. Number of applications and patents involved: 8. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)
the first execution date of the application is: X The filing date of the application is: A. Patent Application No.(s) 6 Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning this matter should be mailed: CUSTOMER NUMBER 00136 or JACOBSON, PRICE, HOLMAN & STERN, PLLC 400 Seventh Street, N.W.	7. Number of applications and patents involved: 8. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)
the first execution date of the application is: X The filing date of the application is: 06222000 A Patent Application No.(s) 6 Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning this matter should be mailed: CUSTOMER NUMBER 00136 or JACOBSON, PRICE, HOLMAN & STERN, PLLC	B. Patent No.(s) 7. Number of applications and patents involved: 8. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)
the first execution date of the application is: X The filing date of the application is: 06222000 A. Patent Application No.(s) 6 Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning this matter should be mailed: CUSTOMER NUMBER 00136 or JACOBSON, PRICE, HOLMAN & STERN, PLLC 400 Seventh Street, N.W. Washington, DC 20004	B. Patent No.(s) 7. Number of applications and patents involved: 8. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)
the first execution date of the application is: The filing date of the application is: 06222000 A. Patent Application No.(s) 6 Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning this matter should be mailed: CUSTOMER NUMBER 00136 or JACOBSON, PRICE, HOLMAN & STERN, PLLC 400 Seventh Street, N.W. Washington, DC 20004 Tel. 202-638-6666 Attorney Docket No. P65677US0	B. Patent No.(s) 7. Number of applications and patents involved: 8. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)
the first execution date of the application is: X The filing date of the application is: A Patent Application No.(s) 6 Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning this matter should be mailed: CUSTOMER NUMBER 00136 or JACOBSON, PRICE, HOLMAN & STERN, PLLC 400 Seventh Street, N.W. Washington, DC 20004 Tel. 202-638-6666 Attorney Docket No. P65677US0	B. Patent No.(s) 7. Number of applications and patents involved: 8. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)
the first execution date of the application is: X The filing date of the application is: 06222000 A Patent Application No.(s) 6 Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning this matter should be mailed: CUSTOMER NUMBER 00136 or JACOBSON, PRICE, HOLMAN & STERN, PLLC 400 Seventh Street, N.W. Washington, DC 20004 Tel. 202-638-6666 Attorney Docket No. P65677US0 DO NOT	B. Patent No.(s) 7. Number of applications and patents involved: 8. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)
the first execution date of the application is: X The filing date of the application is: O6222000 A Patent Application No.(s) 6 Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning this matter should be mailed: CUSTOMER NUMBER 00136 OF JACOBSON, PRICE, HOLMAN & STERN, PLLC 400 Seventh Street, N.W. Washington, DC 20004 Tel. 202-638-6666 Attorney Docket No. P65677US0 DO NOT 10. Statement and Signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foris a true copy of the original document. William E. Player 31,409	B. Patent No.(s) 7. Number of applications and patents involved: 8. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) \$ 40.00 X Enclosed X Any deficiencies in enclosed fees are authorized to be charged to deposit account 06-1358 TUSE THIS SPACE Tregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy June 22, 2000
the first execution date of the application is: X The filing date of the application is: 06222000 A Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s) 7. Number of applications and patents involved: 8. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)

JPH&S 103-11/99

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA - ASSIGNMENT

(1-5)	Insert Name(s) of Inventors	(1)	EIGEN, Manfred	
		(2)	WINKLER, Thorsten	
		(3)		
		(4)	CCULTITED Dates	and
		(5)	KOLTERMANN Andro	
			In consideration of the sum of one dollar (\$1.00 to each of the undersigned, the receipt and su undersigned hereby assigns, transfers and sets of the constant	 and other good and valuable considerations paid ufficiency of which are hereby acknowledged, the over to
(6)	Insert <u>Name</u> of Assignee	(6)	Evotec BioSystems A	AG
(7)	Insert Address of Assignee	(7)	of Schnackenburgallee	114, 22525 Hamburg
(8)	Insert <u>Legal Entity</u> and <u>State or</u> <u>Country</u> (e.g., a corporation or citizen of Japan)	(8)	a COrporation (hereinafter designated as the Assignee) the enterritories, dependencies and possessions, in the	ire right, title and interest for the United States, its
(9)	Insert Identification of Invention, such as Title, Case Number or	(9)	,	tion, Dissociation, Linking or Cleaving
	Foreign Application Number			Using Caincidence Analysis application for patent in the United States of America
(10)	Insert <u>Date</u> of signing of Application, or filing date and Serial No., if known	(10)		June 22,2000 (and assigned
united Shereby cany agreeright to	3) The undersigned agree(s) to exact so of the International Union for Pro 4) The undersigned agree(s) to per 5) The undersigned hereby authoristates resulting from this application overants that he has (they have) full the ement in conflict herewith. 6) Assignor hereby further assignes use for, and collect damages for, ar 7) The undersigned hereby grant(the power to insert on this assignment.	ecute a tection form all rize(s) a or any right to s to Ass ny and a is) the la nt any f	Il papers and documents and perform any act which if Industrial Property or similar agreements. affirmative acts which may be necessary to obtain a group of Patents and Transmitted or divisional applications thereof to the seconvey the entire interest herein assigned, and that if ignee all claims and causes of action for infringeme ill acts of past and future infringement. In the patents of past and future infringement. It is the patents of past and future infringement. It is the patents of past and future infringement. It is the patents of past and future infringement. It is the patents of past and future infringement. It is the patents of past and future infringement.	grant of a valid United States patent to the Assignee. ademarks to issue any and all Letters Patents of the aid Assignee, as Assignee of the entire interest, and he has (they have) not executed, and will not execute nt of the patent rights assigned herein, including the
States P	atent and Trademark Office for rec	ordation	of this document. gned on the date(s) opposite the undersigned name	
Date	· • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	ne of In		(SEAL)
Date _	NanN	ne of In	typed name ventor Thorsten Winkler	sighature (SEAL)
Date _	Nan	ne of In	typed name ventor Jens Stephan	signature (SEAL)
Date	Nan	ne of In	typed name ventor Petra Schwille	signature (SEAL)
Date	Nan	ne of In	typed name ventor Andre Koltermann	signature (SEAL)
_			typed name	signature
then the	This assignment should preferably execution by the inventor(s) should	be sigi be witr	ned before a United States Consul if signed abroad, essed by at least two witnesses who sign here: ,	or a Notary Public if domestically signed. If not,
Ad	ditional inventor's names and signal		Witness In (200	og Le Cliter
on	a separate sheet.		Witness Makelie	- 9. Böhleke
		100	LAW OFFICES OF	INGEBORG LECHTEN

JACOBSON, PRICE, HOLMAN & STERN NATALIE -A. 30HLCKE PROFESSIONAL LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

THE JENIFER BUILDING
400 SEVENTH STREET, N.W.
WASHINGTON, D.C. 20004

JPH&S 7/98

	บ	INITEL) ŞTATE	ES OF A	MERICA	- ASSIG	NMENT		
(1-5)	Insert Name(s) of Inventors	(1)	EIG	EN, Ma	nfred		····		
		(2)	WIN	KLER,	Thorst				
		(3)	STE	PHAN,					
		(4)	SCH	WILLE,	Petra				and
		(5)	In cons to each o	TERMAN sideration of of the under	IN, And the sum of or signed, the	re ne dollar (\$1.0	 10), and other good ufficiency of which	l and valuable consideran are hereby acknowle	ations paid
(6)	Insert Name of Assignee	(6)		Evotec	BioSy	stems A	AG		
(7)	Insert Address of Assignee	(7)	of	Schnac	kenbur	gallee	114, 225	25 Hamburg	
(8)	Insert <u>Legal Entity</u> and <u>State or</u> <u>Country</u> (e.g., a corporation or citizen of Japan)		(hereinafte	er designate	ed as the Ass	ignee) the en	of Germ ntire right, title and e invention known	interest for the United	
(9)	Insert <u>Identification</u> of Invention, such as Title, Case Number or Foreign Application Number	(9)	Reaction	ns and co	nfamation	al Changes	s Using Coinci	ation,Linking o dence Analysis	
(10)	Insert <u>Date</u> of signing of Application, or filing date and Serial No., if known		Said appli	ication havin	ng been execu		Mul	ent in the United States of 2 2000 (and	
United Shereby of any agri	3) The undersigned agree(s) to ensor the International Union for Pro- 4) The undersigned agree(s) to perform the undersigned hereby authors that he has (they have) for the element in conflict herewith. 6) Assignor hereby further assignate for, and collect damages for, and the power to insert on this assignment the power to insert on this assignment.	otection of a control of the control	of Industrial affirmative and requestion tinuing of convey the signee all classification of James of J	Property or acts which n (s) the Com- or divisional entire intere- aims and cat ast and futur lacobson, P	similar agree may be necess missioner of f applications that st herein assign uses of action re infringements.	ments. Pary to obtain a Patents and Ti nereof to the s gned, and that for infringement. A Stern, PL	a grant of a valid Un rademarks to issue said Assignee, as A the has (they have) ent of the patent rig	ited States patent to the any and all Letters Pat Assignee of the entire in not executed, and will rights assigned herein, incontent, N.W., Washingt	Assignee. ents of the terest, and not execute cluding the on, D.C.
States	Patent and Trademark Office for re-	cordation	of this doc	cument.	•	·			
Date	n witness whereof, executed by the Na		-	, , , ,	posite the und d Eige:	-	ne(s).		(SEAL)
Date		anc or at			typed name			signature) (),	_ (32/\2/
Date	Na Na	ame of in	ventor	Thorst	en Win	kler			(SEAL)
Date	Na	ame of In	ventor	Jens S	typed name tephan		:	signature	(SEAL)
Date	Na Na	ame of In	ventor	Petra	typed name Schwil	le		signature	(SEAL)
Date	Na	ame of in	ventor	Andre	typed name Kolter	mann		signature 	(SEAL)
then the	This assignment should preferab execution by the inventor(s) shoul						· ·	signature ic if domestically signed	d. If not,
□ Ac	dditional inventor's names and signal a separate sheet.		·	Vitness Vitness		March	borg Le	iliten Ekteke	
			•	7 KI 1699					

LAW OFFICES OF

JACOBSON, PRICE, HOLMAN & STERN

PROFESSIONAL LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY THE JENIFER BUILDING 400 SEVENTH STREET, N.W. WASHINGTON, D.C. 20004

INGEBORG LECHTEN NATALIE - A. BÖHLCKE

JPH&S 7/98

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA - ASSIGNMENT

(1-5) Insert Name(s) of Inventors (1) EIGEN, Manfred	
(2) WINKLER, Thorsten	
(3) STEPHAN, Jens	
(4) SCHWILLE, Petra	
(5) KOLTERMANN, Andre In consideration of the sum of one dollar (\$1.00), and other good and valuable to each of the undersigned, the receipt and sufficiency of which are hereing undersigned hereby assigns, transfers and sets over to	ole considerations paid
(6) Insert Name of Assignee (6) Evotec BioSystems AG	
(7) Insert Address of Assignee (7) of Schnackenburgallee 114, 22525 Har	nburg
(8) Insert Legal Entity and State or (8) a Corporation of Germany	
<u>Country</u> (e.g., a corporation or (hereinafter designated as the Assignee) the entire right, title and interest for territories, dependencies and possessions, in the invention known as	the United States, its
(9) Insert Identification of Invention, such as Title, Case Number or Foreign Application Number (9) Method. for. the Detection of Association, Dissociation, Li Reactions and conformational Changes Using Coincidence An for which the undersigned has (have) executed an application for patent in the Using Coincidence And State Conformation of Association (Proposition of Association (Propositio	alysis nited States of America
(10) Insert Date of signing of (10) Said application having been executed/filed on June 22 2 0	(and assigned
Serial No., if known Serial No.)	
 The undersigned agree(s) to execute all papers and documents and perform any act which may be necessary in connections of the International Union for Protection of Industrial Property or similar agreements. The undersigned agree(s) to perform all affirmative acts which may be necessary to obtain a grant of a valid United States The undersigned hereby authorize(s) and request(s) the Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks to issue any and all United States resulting from this application or any continuing or divisional applications thereof to the said Assignee, as Assignee of hereby covenants that he has (they have) full right to convey the entire interest herein assigned, and that he has (they have) not execut any agreement in conflict herewith. 	patent to the Assignee. I Letters Patents of the
 6) Assignor hereby further assigns to Assignee all claims and causes of action for infringement of the patent rights assigner right to sue for, and collect damages for, any and all acts of past and future infringement. 7) The undersigned hereby grant(s) the law firm of Jacobson, Price, Holman & Stern, PLLC, 400 Seventh Street, N.W. 20004, the power to insert on this assignment any further identification which may be necessary or desirable in order to comply with 	ed, and will not execute ed herein, including the /., Washington, D.C.
right to sue for, and collect damages for, any and all acts of past and future infringement. 7) The undersigned hereby grant(s) the law firm of Jacobson, Price, Holman & Stern, PLLC, 400 Seventh Street, N.W. 20004, the power to insert on this assignment any further identification which may be necessary or desirable in order to comply with States Patent and Trademark Office for recordation of this document.	ed, and will not execute ed herein, including the /., Washington, D.C.
right to sue for, and collect damages for, any and all acts of past and future infringement. 7) The undersigned hereby grant(s) the law firm of Jacobson , Price , Holman & Stern , PLLC , 400 Seventh Street, N.W. 20004, the power to insert on this assignment any further identification which may be necessary or desirable in order to comply with	ed, and will not execute ed herein, including the /., Washington, D.C.
right to sue for, and collect damages for, any and all acts of past and future infringement. 7) The undersigned hereby grant(s) the law firm of Jacobson, Price, Holman & Stern, PLLC, 400 Seventh Street, N.W. 20004, the power to insert on this assignment any further identification which may be necessary or desirable in order to comply with States Patent and Trademark Office for recordation of this document. In witness whereof, executed by the undersigned on the date(s) opposite the undersigned name(s).	ed, and will not execute ed herein, including the /., Washington, D.C. the rules of the United
right to sue for, and collect damages for, any and all acts of past and future infringement. 7) The undersigned hereby grant(s) the law firm of Jacobson, Price, Holman & Stern, PLLC, 400 Seventh Street, N.W. 20004, the power to insert on this assignment any further identification which may be necessary or desirable in order to comply with States Patent and Trademark Office for recordation of this document. In witness whereof, executed by the undersigned on the date(s) opposite the undersigned name(s). Date Name of Inventor Name of Inventor Thorsten Winkler Signature Date Name of Inventor Jens Stephan	ed, and will not execute ed herein, including the /., Washington, D.C. the rules of the United (SEAL)
right to sue for, and collect damages for, any and all acts of past and future infringement. 7) The undersigned hereby grant(s) the law firm of Jacobson, Price, Holman & Stern, PLLC, 400 Seventh Street, N.W. 20004, the power to insert on this assignment any further identification which may be necessary or desirable in order to comply with States Patent and Trademark Office for recordation of this document. In witness whereof, executed by the undersigned on the date(s) opposite the undersigned name(s). Date Name of Inventor Name of Inventor Thorsten Winkler Typed name Signature Date Name of Inventor Typed name Signature Name of Inventor Typed name Name of Inventor Name of Inventor Petra Schwille	ed, and will not execute ed herein, including the f., Washington, D.C. the rules of the United (SEAL) (SEAL)
right to sue for, and collect damages for, any and all acts of past and future infringement. 7) The undersigned hereby grant(s) the law firm of Jacobson, Price, Holman & Stern, PLLC, 400 Seventh Street, N.W. 20004, the power to insert on this assignment any further identification which may be necessary or desirable in order to comply with States Patent and Trademark Office for recordation of this document. In witness whereof, executed by the undersigned on the date(s) opposite the undersigned name(s). Date Name of Inventor Petra Schwille Typed name Signature Signature Andre Koltermann Name of Inventor	ed, and will not execute ed herein, including the f., Washington, D.C. the rules of the United (SEAL) (SEAL)
right to sue for, and collect damages for, any and all acts of past and future infringement. 7) The undersigned hereby grant(s) the law firm of Jacobson, Price, Holman & Stern, PLLC, 400 Seventh Street, N.W. 20004, the power to insert on this assignment any further identification which may be necessary or desirable in order to comply with States Patent and Trademark Office for recordation of this document. In witness whereof, executed by the undersigned on the date(s) opposite the undersigned name(s). Date Name of Inventor Petra Schwille Name of Inventor Name of Inventor Petra Schwille Name of Inventor Name of Inventor Typed name Name of Inventor Petra Schwille Name of Inventor Name of Inve	ed, and will not execute ed herein, including the /., Washington, D.C. the rules of the United (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL)
right to sue for, and collect damages for, any and all acts of past and future infringement. 7) The undersigned hereby grant(s) the law firm of Jacobson, Price, Holman & Stern, PLLC, 400 Seventh Street, N.W. 20004, the power to insert on this assignment any further identification which may be necessary or desirable in order to comply with States Patent and Trademark Office for recordation of this document. In witness whereof, executed by the undersigned on the date(s) opposite the undersigned name(s). Date Name of Inventor Petra Schwille typed name Signature Petra Schwille Thorsten Winkler Thorsten Winkler Thorsten Stephan Typed name Signature Name of Inventor Petra Schwille Typed name Signature Name of Inventor Name of Inventor Name of Inventor Petra Schwille Typed name Signature Signature Name of Inventor Name of Inventor Name of Inventor Typed name Signature Signature Signature Signature Signature	ed, and will not execute ed herein, including the d., Washington, D.C. the rules of the United (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL)

LAW OFFICES OF

INGEBORG LECHTEN

JACOBSON, PRICE, HOLMAN & STERN NATALIE - A. BÖHLCKE

PROFESSIONAL LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY
THE JENIFER BUILDING
400 SEVENTH STREET, N.W.
WASHINGTON, D.C. 20004

JPH&S 7/98

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA—ASSIGNMENT

(1–6) Insert Name(s) of Inventors	(I)	KETTLING, Ulrich
		DÖRRE, Klaus
	(3)	BIESCHKE, Jan
	(4)	
	(5)	and
	(6)	In consideration of the sum of one dollar (\$1.00), and other good and valuable considerations paid to each of the undersigned, the receipt and sufficiency of which are hereby acknowledged, the undersigned agree(s) to assign, transfer and set over to
(7) Insert Name of assignee	(7)	Evotec BioSystems AG
(8) Insert Address of Assignee	(8)	of Schnackenburgallee 114, 22525 Hamburg
(9) Insert Legal Entity and State	(9)	a corporation of Germany
or Country (e.g., a corporation or citizen of Japan)		(hereinafter designated as the Assignee) the entire right, title and interest for the United States, its territories, dependencies and possessions, in the invention known as
(10) Insert <u>Identification</u> of Invention, such as Title, Case Number or Foreign Application Number	(10)	Method for the Detection of Association, Dissociation, Linking or Cleaving Reactions and Conformational Changes Using Coincidence Analysis
		for which the undersigned has (have) executed an application for patent in the United States of America
(11) Insert <u>Date</u> of Signing of Application, or filing date and Serial No., if known	(11)	Said application having been executed/filed on. June 22, 2000 (and assigned Serial No)
this application or any continuing or d and going forward with such interfe 3) The undersigned agree(s claims or provisions of the Internati 4) The undersigned agree(s to the Assignee. 5) The undersigned hereby a of the United States resulting from the entire interest, and hereby coven have) not executed, and will not exe 6) The undersigned hereby g D.C. 20004, the power to insert on the rules of the United States Patent	livision rence) to e onal) to p author his agants tecute, grant(this as and	erform all affirmative acts which may be necessary to obtain a grant of a valid United States patent prize(s) and request(s) the Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks to issue any and all Letters Patents oplication or any continuing or divisional applications thereof to the said Assignee, as Assignee of that he has (they have) full right to convey the entire interest herein assigned, and that he has (they
Date		Name of Inventor Ulrich Kettling (SEAL)
Date		Name of Inventor Klaus Dörre (SEAL)
Date 5/25/00		Name of Inventor Jan Bieschke Signature C(SEAL)
Date		Name of Inventor(SEAL) typed name(SEAL)
Date		Name of Inventor(SEAL)
Date		Name of Inventor
This assignment should domestically signed. If not, then Additional inventor's names a separate sheet.	the e	typed name signature ierably be signed before a United States Consul if signed abroad, or a Notary Public if execution by the inventor(s) should be witnessed by at least two witnesses who sign here: Signatures on a Witness Notable - Ci. Sittle

LAW OFFICES OF

JACOBSON, PRICE, HOLMAN & STERN NATALIE - A. BÖHLCKE

INGEBORG LECHTEN

PROFESSIONAL LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

THE JENIFER BUILDING

JPH&S 12/92; 3/96

400 SEVENTH STREET, N.W. WASHINGTON, D.C. 20004

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA—ASSIGNMENT

(1-6) Insert Name(s) of Inventors (1) KETTLING, Ulrich (2) DÖRRE, Klaus (3) BIESCHKE, Jan (4) (5) (6) In consideration of the sum of one dollar (\$1.00), and other good and valuable consideration.	and			
(3) BIESCHKE, Jan (4)	and			
(5)	and 			
(6)	ons			
(6)	ons			
paid to each of the undersigned, the receipt and sufficiency of which are hereby acknowledged, undersigned agree(s) to assign, transfer and set over to				
(7) Insert Name of assignee (7) Evotec BioSystems AG				
(8) Insert Address of Assignee (8) of Schnackenburgallee 114, 22525 Hamburg				
(9) Insert Legal Entity and State (9) a ccrporation of Germany				
or Country (e.g., a corporation or citizen of Japan) (hereinafter designated as the Assignee) the entire right, title and interest for the United States, territories, dependencies and possessions, in the invention known as	its			
(10) Insert Identification of Invention, (10) Method for the Detection of Association, Dissociation, Linking or Cleavisuch as Title, Case Number or Foreign Application Number	ing			
for which the undersigned has (have) executed an application for patent in the United States of Amer	rica			
(11) Insert <u>Date</u> of Signing of Application, or filing date and Serial No., if known (11) Said application having been executed/filed on June 22,2000 (and assign Serial No)	ned			
2) The undersigned agree(s) to execute all papers necessary in connection with any interference which may be declared concerning this application or any continuing or divisional applications thereof and to cooperate with the Assignee in every way possible in obtaining evidence and going forward with such interference. 3) The undersigned agree(s) to execute all papers and documents and perform any act which may be necessary in connection with claims or provisions of the International Union for Protection of Industrial Property or similar agreements. 4) The undersigned agree(s) to perform all affirmative acts which may be necessary to obtain a grant of a valid United States patent to the Assignee. 5) The undersigned hereby authorize(s) and request(s) the Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks to issue any and all Letters Patents of the United States resulting from this application or any continuing or divisional applications thereof to the said Assignee, as Assignee of the entire interest, and hereby covenants that he has (they have) full right to convey the entire interest herein assigned, and that he has (they have) not executed, and will not execute, any agreement in conflict herewith. 6) The undersigned hereby grant(s) the law firm of Jacobson, Price, Holman & Stern, PLLC, 400 Seventh Street, N.W. Washington, D.C. 20004, the power to insert on this assignment any further identification which may be necessary or desirable in order to comply with the rules of the United States Patent and Trademark Office for recordation of this document. In witness whereof, executed by the undersigned on the date(s) opposite the undersigned name(s). Name of Inventor Ulrich Kettling				
typed name signature	•			
typed name signature	AL)			
typed name signature	AL)			
DateName of Inventortyped name signature (SE.	AL)			
DateName of Inventortyped name signature (SE)	AL)			
DateName of Inventortyped name signature (SE)	AL)			
This assignment should preferably be signed before a United States Consul if signed abroad, or a Notary Public domestically signed. If not, then the execution by the inventor(s) should be witnessed by at least two witnesses who sign he Additional inventor's names and signatures on a Witness (1964)	o if re:			
Additional inventor's names and signatures on a witness of the land of the separate sheet. Witness Malaco - C. Schele				

LAW OFFICES OF

INGEBORG LECHTEN

JACOBSON, PRICE, HOLMAN & STERN NATALIE - A. BÖHLCKE

PROFESSIONAL LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

THE JENIFER BUILDING
400 SEVENTH STREET, N.W.
WASHINGTON, D.C. 20004

JPH&S 12/92; 3/96

(1-5)				SIMENT	
	Insert Name(s) of Inventors	(1)	EIGEN, Manfred		
		(2)			
		(3)	STEPHAN, Jens		•••••
		(4)			
		('/	VOI TEDMANN Andro	a	
		to	n consideration of the sum of one dollar (\$1.	00), and other good and valuable considerations pa sufficiency of which are hereby acknowledged, to sover to	aid
(6)	Insert Name of Assignee	(6)	Evotec BioSystems	AG	
(7)	Insert <u>Address</u> of Assignee	(7) of	Schnackenburgallee	114, 22525 Hamburg	
(8)	Insert Legal Entity and State or	(8) a	corporation	of Germany	
	Country (e.g., a corporation or citizen of Japan)		reinafter designated as the Assignee) the e itories, dependencies and possessions, in th	ntire right, title and interest for the United States,	
(9)	Insert <u>Identification</u> of Invention, such as Title, Case Number or Foreign Application Number	F	eactions and conformational Char	ation, Dissociation, Linking or Clea ges Using Coincidence Analysis napplication for patent in the United States of Ameri	
(10)	Insert <u>Date</u> of signing of Application, or filing date and			June 3, 2000 (and assign	
	Serial No., if known	Se	rial No.)	
hereby of any agrical right to 20004,	5) The undersigned hereby authorstates resulting from this application covenants that he has (they have) full terment in conflict herewith. 6) Assignor hereby further assigned successions and collect damages for, a 7) The undersigned hereby grant the power to insert on this assignment.	orize(s) and read or any continuity of the converse to Assigne only and all actions the law firest any further than further than further than the contract of the law firest any further than the contract of the law further than the la	equest(s) the Commissioner of Patents and I nuing or divisional applications thereof to the rey the entire interest herein assigned, and that e all claims and causes of action for infringents to of past and future infringement. Im of Jacobson, Price, Holman & Stern, Par identification which may be necessary or de	a grant of a valid United States patent to the Assigneral Frademarks to issue any and all Letters Patents of the said Assignee, as Assignee of the entire interest, and the has (they have) not executed, and will not executent of the patent rights assigned herein, including the LLC, 400 Seventh Street, N.W., Washington, D.C. esirable in order to comply with the rules of the Unit	the and ute the
	Patent and Trademark Office for red to witness whereof, executed by the		nis accument. I on the date(s) opposite the undersigned nar	ne(s)	ted
		me of Invento	3.5	(SEA	ted
			L	signature	ted
Date			typed name	<u> </u>	ted AL)
	Na	me of Invent	r Thorsten Winkler	(SEA	ted AL)
Date			Thorsten Winkler typed name	<u> </u>	ted AL) AL)
Date Date	Na	me of Invent	Thorsten Winkler typed name Jens Stephan typed name Petra Schwille	signature (SEA	AL) AL) AL)
Date Date Date		me of Invento	Thorsten Winkler typed name Jens Stephan typed name Petra Schwille typed name Andre Koltermann	signature (SEA	AL) AL) AL) AL)
Date Date Date Date then the	Na Na Na This assignment should preferable execution by the inventor(s) should	me of Inventorme	Thorsten Winkler typed name Jens Stephan typed name Petra Schwille typed name Andre Koltermann typed name Defore a United States Consul if signed abroaded by at least two witnesses who sign here:	signature (SEA signat	AL) AL) AL) AL) AL)
Date Date Date then the	Na Na Na This assignment should preferab	me of Inventorme	Thorsten Winkler typed name Jens Stephan typed name Petra Schwille typed name Andre Koltermann typed name Operation of typed name Operation of typed name	signature (SEA signature signature (SEA signature	AL) AL) AL) AL) AL)

PROFESSIONAL LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY THE JENIFER BUILDING 400 SEVENTH STREET, N.W. WASHINGTON, D.C. 20004

JPH&S 7/98

typed name signature Stephan Jens Date (SEAL) typed name signature Petra Schwille Date Name of Inventor (SEAL) typed name signature 29.5 00 Andre Koltermann Date Name of Inventor (SEAL) typed name signature

This assignment should preferably be signed before a United States Consul if signed abroad, or a Notary Public if domestically signed. If not, then the execution by the inventor(s) should be witnessed by at least two witnesses who sign here:

Additional inventor's names and signatures on a separate sheet.

Witness

Injeberg Le Vite

LAW OFFICES OF

JACOBSON, PRICE, HOLMAN & STERN

PROFESSIONAL LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY
THE JENIFER BUILDING
400 SEVENTH STREET, N.W.
WASHINGTON, D.C. 20004

JPH&S 7/98

INGEBORG LECHTEN NATALIE-A. BÖHLCKE

U	TINI	ED STATES OF AMERICA—ASSIGNMI	ENT TOTAL
1–6) Insert Name(s) of Inventors	(1)	KETTLING, Ulrich	
		DÖRRE, Klaus	
		BIESCHKE, Jan	
	(4)		
	(5)		and
	(6)	In consideration of the sum of one dollar (\$1.00), an paid to each of the undersigned, the receipt and sufficiency undersigned agree(s) to assign, transfer and set over to	d other good and valuable considerations
7) Insert <u>Name</u> of assignee	(7)	Evotec BioSystems AG	
(8) Insert Address of Assignee	(8)	ofSchnackenburgallee 114,	22525 Hamburg
9) Insert Legal Entity and State	(9)	accrporationof	
or Country (e.g., a corporation or citizen of Japan)		(hereinafter designated as the Assignee) the entire right, ti territories, dependencies and possessions, in the invention	
(10) Insert <u>Identification</u> of Invention, such as Title, Case Number or Foreign Application Number	(10)	Method for the Detection of Association, D Reactions and Conformational Changes Using	issociation, Linking or Cleaving Coincidence Analysis
		for which the undersigned has (have) executed an application	for patent in the United States of America
(11) Insert <u>Date</u> of Signing of Application, or filing date and	(11)	Said application having been executed/filed on	2.2, 2.000 (and assigned
Serial No., if known		tute all papers necessary in connection with this application an	
his application or any continuing or cand going forward with such interfers and going forward with such interfers and going forward with such interfers and going forward with such international and a such assigned. 5) The undersigned hereby of the United States resulting from the entire interest, and hereby covernave) not executed, and will not except the undersigned hereby D.C. 20004, the power to insert on the rules of the United States Paten.	division erence s) to e ional s) to p authorithis against tecute, grant(this a t and	recute all papers necessary in connection with any interfernal applications thereof and to cooperate with the Assignee in recute all papers and documents and perform any act which John for Protection of Industrial Property or similar agreeform all affirmative acts which may be necessary to obtatize(s) and request(s) the Commissioner of Patents and Trade plication or any continuing or divisional applications there has (they have) full right to convey the entire interest any agreement in conflict herewith. (b) the law firm of Jacobson, Price, Holman & Stern, PLLO signment any further identification which may be necessar Trademark Office for recordation of this document, the undersigned on the date(s) opposite the undersigned of	ch may be necessary in connection with sements. In a grant of a valid United States patent marks to issue any and all Letters Patents cof to the said Assignee, as Assignee of it herein assigned, and that he has (they comply with the complete to comply with
Date	-	Name of Inventor Ulrich Kettling	(SEAL)
Date 2.6.3000		typed name Name of Inventor Klaus Dörre	signature (SEAL)
Date		Name of Inventor Jan Bieschke	signature (SEAL)
Date		Name of Inventor typed name	signature (SEAL)
Date		Name of Inventor	signature (SEAL)
Date		Name of Inventor	signature (SEAL)
This assignment should	d pre	erably be signed before a United States Consul if secution by the inventor(s) should be witnessed by a	igned abroad, or a Notary Public if
Additional inventor's names		/1 /	
separate sheet.		WitnessMake the	a. Poseke
		I AW OFFICES OF	

LAW OFFICES OF

INGEBORG LECHTEN

JACOBSON, PRICE, HOLMAN & STERN

NATALIE - A. BÖHLCKE

PROFESSIONAL LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

THE JENIFER BUILDING
400 SEVENTH STREET, N.W.

JPH&S 12/92; 3/96 400 SEVENTH STREET, N.W.
WASHINGTON, D.C. 20004

RECORDED: 06/22/2000